Class	DRIVER	TEAM	R.A.P.	DEVICE	TIME1	TIME2	TOTALE	GAP	GAP dal Leader
1	NOWAY_DixGamer54	ASI GARAGE	GÖLD		01:29,895	01:03,081	02:32,976	00:00,000	00:00,000
2	metal-wolf83	ASI GARAGE	GÖLD		01:29,544	01:03,812	02:33,356	00:00,380	00:00,380
3	alphastrike239	ASI GARAGE	GÖLÖ		01:29,756	01:04,225	02:33,981	00:00,625	00:01,005
4	greenhousefc	ASI CARAGE	GOLD	de 1000	01:29,673	01:04,614	02:34,287	00:00,306	00:01,311
5	tazio_nuvolari77	ASI CARAGE	BRONZE		01:29,461	01:04,899	02:34,360	00:00,073	00:01,384
6	Wo_dete_oW	TOBER	ROOKIE		01:29,934	01:04,680	02:34,614	00:00,254	00:01,638
7	Dems1992	ASI GARAGE	BRONZE	45 Jan 1970	01:30,199	01:04,471	02:34,670	00:00,056	00:01,694
8	basilio1969	EDEE Danis quadra correct	BRONZE		01:30,035	01:04,690	02:34,725	00:00,055	00:01,749
9	Mikipara	ASI GARAGE	SILVER		01:30,440	01:05,817	02:36,257	00:01,532	00:03,281
10	snorky-70	POLEON	ROOKIE		01:31,383	01:05,178	02:36,561	00:00,304	00:03,585
11	Zorino100	ASI GARAGE	SILVER		01:30,923	01:05,931	02:36,854	00:00,293	00:03,878
11	Dawid-wlodarczyk	NO TEAM	NC		01:31,089	01:05,765	02:36,854	00:00,000	00:03,878
13	SandroLabella1		DRIVER		01:32,295	01:06,284	02:38,579	00:01,725	00:05,603
14	valerioemme-74	ASI CARAGE	ROOKIE		01:32,087	01:06,734	02:38,821	00:00,242	00:05,845